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•   If you need assistance with your initial response to the Law Society or the Legal Services Regulatory Authority 

you may contact one of the Panel members listed below. 

•   If you have been called to attend a meeting of a regulatory committee meeting you may wish to be represented. 

Some of the Panel members are prepared to take some cases of this nature on a normal fee-paying solicitor/client 

basis. Contact the Panel member of your choice to discuss. 

•   Information in relation to regulatory committees is available on the Law Society website www.lawsociet y.i e and the 

LSRA website www.lsra.ie. 

•   Be aware that if you are called to attend a meeting of the Legal Practitioners Disciplinary Tribunal, the Tribunal is 

not a committee of the Law Society but rather is a statutory tribunal and is open to members of the public. It is Law 

Society policy to publish any Disciplinary Tribunal findings of misconduct, no matter how minor, in the Gazette. 

 
Note: While your problem might not relate to the substance of the case, it may be useful for you to know the 

areas of practice of the panel members, as indicated after each entry: 

C – Conveyancing  Cr – Criminal Law     L – Litigation    P – Probate    F – Family Law     Pr .Ng. – Professional 

Negligence GP – General Practice  M Ng – Medical Negligence PI – Personal Injury 
 

Sean Allen Aaron Solicitors, 40 Arran Quay, Dublin 7. 

Tel: 085 2814690 

Email: sean@solicitorsupportservices.com 

C/CR/L/P/F 

Robert Coonan Robert Coonan & Co. Solicitors 

Bradfield House, Kilcullen, Co. Kildare 

Tel : (045) 480578 

Email: robert@robertcoonansolicitors.ie 

GP 

Sheila Cooney Tallans, The Haymarket, 

Drogheda, Co Louth. DX 23 009 

Tel: (041) 9838708 
Email: sheila@tallans.ie 

L 

Mary Cowhey Mary Cowhey & Co, 

Suite 2/3 Manor Mills, Maynooth, 

Co Kildare 

Tel: (01) 6285711 Email: info@marycowhey.com 

C/L/P 

John Cussen Robert Cussen & Son, North Quay, Newcastle West, Co 

Limerick 

Tel: (069) 62066 Email: eileen@robertcussen.ie 

C/Cr/L/P/F 

Paddy Daly Patrick J. Daly & Co, 

No.6 Dock Road, The Docks, Galway. DX 4510 

Tel: (091) 567066 

Email: pdaly@dalysolicitors.ie 

C/L/P/F/Cr 

Lisa Davy Davy Solicitors 
2nd Floor rear, Bond House, Dublin 8 
TeL 0879674369 
Email: lisa.davy@davysolicitors.ie 

 

Harry Fehily Holmes O’Malley Sexton, Bishopsgate, Henry Street, 

PO Box 146 Limerick. DX 3007 

Tel: (061) 313222 

Email: harry.fehily@homs.ie 

L 

Ivan Feran Feran & Co Solicitors, 

Constitution Hill, Drogheda, 
Co Louth, DX 23001 Drogheda 

Tel (041) 9831055 

Email: ivanferan@feran.ie 

C/L/F/P 

Emer Foley Reidy & Foley, Parliament House, Parliament Street, 

Kilkenny. 

C/P 
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 Tel: (056) 7765065 

Email: efoley@reidyandfoley.com 
 

Garrett Fortune Garrett J Fortune & Co, 

11 Church View (off Church Street), Cavan. DX 21010 

Tel: (049) 4361233 

Email: fortuneg@gjfortune.ie 

Cr/L 

Finola Freehill Freehill Craughwell,1st Floor, 

6 Wentworth Place, Wicklow. 

Tel: (0404) 64968 

Email: finola@freehillsolicitors.ie 

L/F 

Gearoid Geraghty Gearoid Geraghty & Co, 

Society Street, Ballinasloe, 

Co Galway. DX 62002 

Tel: (090) 9650000 

Email: gearoidgeraghty@gearoidgeraghty.ie 

L/F/Cr 

John Gordon John J Gordon & Son, 

John Street, Ballina, Co Mayo. 

Tel: (096) 21644 

Email: reception@jjgordon.ie 

L/P/Cr 

Declan Hegarty Hegarty & Armstrong, 

Top Floor, Millennium House, Stephen Street, Sligo. 

Tel: (071) 9142648 

Email: dhegarty@millehouse.com 

L 

Patricia Hynes Fitzgerald Legal & Advisory LLP 

6 Lapps Quay 

Cork, DX 2071 Cork 

Tel : (021) 4279800 Email:  trishhynes@fitzsols.com 

L/M Ng /PI 

Siobhan Lafferty Byrne Wallace Shields Solicitors 

88 Harcourt Street, Dublin 2, D02 DK18, Ireland 

Tel; (01) 691 5000 

Email: info@byrnewallaceshields.com 

 

Peter Loftus Bourke Carraig & Loftus, 

Teeling Street, Ballina, 

Co Mayo. DX 14 003Tel: 

(096) 21455 

Email: peter@bcllaw.ie  

 

 

L/P/Cr 

Conor MacGuill Conor MacGuill, Williamsons Mall, Francis Street, Dundalk, 

Co Louth,  DX 24 002 Dundalk 

Tel: (042) 933 2581 

Email: 

info@cmgsolicitors.ie 

Cr/L/F/Pr.Ng 

Seán A Mahon Mahon Sweeney, The Square, Roscommon. DX 90 001 

Roscommon Tel. (090) 6626102 

Email: mail@mahonsweeney.ie  

C/L 

Seamus Mallon Seamus Mallon, 
86 Clanbrassil Street, Dundalk, Co Louth, DX 24026 

Tel: (042) 9333564 

Email: law@seamusmallon.net 

Cr/L/F/Pr.Ng 

Anthony O’Doherty Concannon & Meagher, 

The Glebe, Stockwell Road, 

Tuam, Co Galway. DX 116001 
Tel: (093) 24115 

Email: ajod@conmeagher.ie 

L/C/P 

Brendan O’Donovan DFMG Solicitors, 

38/39, Fitzwilliam square, Dublin 2, D02 NX 53 

Tel: (01) 6376600 

Email: bodonovan@dfmg.ie  

 

C 
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John T D O’Dwyer 

 

O’Dwyer Solicitors, 
Bridge St, Ballyhaunis,  Co Mayo. DX 94 001 

Tel: (094) 9630011 

Email: j.odwyer@odwyersolicitors.ie 

C/L/P/F 

Owen O’Mahony Owen O’Mahony & Co, 

5 John’s Bridge, Kilkenny, DX 27019 Kilkenny 

Tel: (056) 7761733 

Email: info@owenomahonysolicitors.ie 

C/L/P/F 

John C Reidy Reidy Associates, 
13 Warrington Place, Dublin 2, DX 109023 

Tel: (01) 6618286 

Email: jcreidy@reidyassociates.ie  
 

C/L/P 

Peter Reilly James Reilly & Son, 

4 Brighton Place, Clonmel,Co Tipperary. DX 22002 

Tel: (052) 6122677 

Email: peter@jamesreilly.ie  

L/Cr 

John Sexton Ken Kennedy, 
12 Upper Fitzwilliam Street,  Dublin 2 

Tel: (01) 5241054 

Email: sean@kenkennedy.ie 

C/L/P 

James Sweeney V P McMullin, Port Road, Letterkenny, Co 

Donegal. DX 28005 jsweeney@vpmcmullin.com  

Tel: (074) 9123033  
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L 
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